
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: P.M. DURLING Bus #1    
Vehicle: 1       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:55 15  Durling Middle School  
2 2:59 -1  Cooper Foster Park Rd W & Whispering Pines Pl (NE)  
3 3:02 -1  4610 Washington Ave  
4 3:03 -1  W 45th Pl & Queen Anne Ave (SE)  
5 3:07 -2  Dayton Ave & W 38th St (NW)  
6 3:08 -2  W 38th St & Lexington Ave (SW)  
7 3:10 -2  219 W 38th St  
8 3:13 -5  E 45th St & Clifton Ave (SW)  
9 3:14 -1  4225 Clifton Ave  

10 3:19 0  Vincent School  
        
Trip: P.M. DURLING Bus #16    
Vehicle: 16       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:55 16  Durling Middle School  
2 3:03 -5  Pearl Ave & E 37th St  
3 3:04 -1  Pearl Ave & E 38th St  
4 3:05 -3  Pearl Apartments - CROSS  
5 3:07 -7  E 43rd St & Pearl Ave  
6 3:11 0  Vincent Elementary School  

        
Trip: P.M. DURLING Bus #4    
Vehicle: 4       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:55 29  Durling Middle School  
2 3:01 -1  4520 Elyria Ave  
3 3:06 -3  Wilson Ave & Grove Ave (SW)  
4 3:08 -3  Mayfield St & Ridgewood St (SW)  
5 3:09 -1  Ridgewood St & Wilson Ave (NW)  
6 3:10 -2  Vincent Ave & Mayfield St (S)  
7 3:11 -4  Mayfield St & Liberty Ave (SW)  
8 3:12 -1  2379 Frankford St - CROSS  
9 3:14 -3  3215 N Ridge Rd  

10 3:16 -10  Vincent School  
11 3:20 -1  Vincent Elementary School  

        
Trip: P.M. DURLING Bus #6    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

Vehicle: 6       
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    

1 2:55 23  Durling Middle School  
2 3:00 -2  E 36th St & Denver Ave (SW)  
3 3:01 -1  3578 Toledo Ave  
4 3:02 -5  E 36th St & Canton Ave (SW)  
5 3:03 -4  E 36th St & Omaha Ave (SW)  
6 3:04 -4  Dallas Ave & E 36th St  
7 3:05 -1  E 36th St & Albany Ave (SW)  
8 3:06 -1  E 36th St & Ada Ave (SW)  
9 3:08 -2  Dunton Rd & Squire St (NE) - CROSS  

10 3:09 -1  4843 Elyria Ave - CROSS  
11 3:10 -1  5000 Elyria Ave  
12 3:11 -1  5345 Elyria Ave - CROSS  
13 3:14 0  Vincent School  

        
Trip: P.M. DURLING Bus #8    
Vehicle: 8       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:55 21  Durling Middle School  
2 3:02 -4  N Ridge Rd & Louis Ave (NE)  
3 3:04 -2  School St & Hecock Ave  
4 3:06 -1  School St @ Orchard Ave - CROSS  
5 3:08 -2  Rolling Ave & School St - CROSS  
6 3:09 -1  Elfleda St & Globe Ave (SW) - CROSS  
7 3:10 -2  Elfleda St & Orchard Ave (NE)  
8 3:16 -1  5061 Clinton Ave  
9 3:17 -1  5088 Clinton Ave  

10 3:18 -1  Oakwood Blvd & Garfield Ave (NW)  
11 3:19 -1  Oakwood Blvd & Harrison Ave (NW) - CROSS  
12 3:20 -1  Oakwood Ave & Cleveland Ave  
13 3:21 -2  Oakwood Ave & McKinley Ave  - CROSS 2  
14 3:22 -1  Oakwood Ave & Roosevelt Ave - CROSS  
15 3:23 -1  Oakwood Ave & Taft Ave  
16 3:24 0  Vincent Elementary School  

        
Trip: P.M. DURLING Bus #9    
Vehicle: 9       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:55 30  Durling Middle School  
2 3:01 -1  4011 Elyria Ave  
3 3:02 -2  618 E. 39th St  
4 3:04 -1  4153 Elyria Ave  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

5 3:05 -4  4226 Elyria Ave  
6 3:07 -10  Sheffield Meadows  
7 3:09 -7  Berkshire Apts  
8 3:11 -5  Pine Hollow Apts.  
9 3:16 0  Vincent School  

   


